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PROPOSED ELEVATIONS

56 Highfield Drive Ickenham UB10 8AN
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C03-A

Design amended following comments from LPA07/04/2025A

New rooflights

Dotted line indicates revised
planning application reference

61899/APP/2024/3262
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New rooflights

New rear facing dormer windows with angled photovoltaic panels 
(re-positioned) by specialist

Dotted line indicates revised
planning application reference

61899/APP/2024/3262

New tiled dormer cheek to match existing

New rooflight

South (rear)
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East (side)
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General Notes
1.
2.
3.

4.

New work shown shaded
Demolition shown dotted in red
W: Wardrobe
RLA: Roof light/lantern above
RL: Roof light/lantern below
Any dimensions are indicative and in mm
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